
14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

1/16 simple hommes (1/2)
série D

1/4

2/4

1-SCHEIBEL Alexis-D2 (MBC-67)

3/4-GRAND Gregory-D3 (BCMS-67)

BONNIER Raoul-D1 (BCO-67)

MANH Benoit-NC (BCO-67)

BURNER Mathias-D4 (BCMS-67)

PULOU Sebastien-D3 (ASLR-67)

WAIBEL Julien-D4 (ASLR-67)

CATOIRE Arnaud-NC (BCIG-67)

GRANDVOINET Mickaël-D4 (BCE-25)

NOIROT Aurélien-D4 (BCL-70)

SANSIG Philippe-D1 (ASCS-67)

ALIOUA Abdelmalek-NC (CEBA-67)

MASSE Bruno-D3 (BCT-67)

BLANDIN Sebastien-D4 (CSJ-BAD-57)

SPIZZO Franck-D4 (BCW 84-68)

409 21 22
15 20

SCHEIBEL Alexis

241 21 21
9 10

SCHEIBEL Alexis

209 wo BLANDIN Sebastien

242 21 21
10 8

PULOU Sebastien

210 21 21
8 8

PULOU Sebastien

211 21 21
10 14

ALIOUA Abdelmalek

410 21 17 21
11 21 18

SANSIG Philippe

243 14 20
21 22

SANSIG Philippe

212 13 21 21
21 12 11

GRAND Gregory

213 18 21 21
21 12 14

SANSIG Philippe

244 17 12
21 21

BONNIER Raoul

214 21 22
13 20

GRANDVOINET Mickaël

215 wo
BONNIER Raoul

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

1/16 simple hommes (2/2)
série D

3/4

4/4

2-CLEMENT Samuel-D2 (BCIG-67)

3/4-BARI Julien-D3 (BCE-25)

GAILLOT Matthieu-D2 (BCO-67)

GARDIES Laurent-D4 (BCO-67)

GUEROULT Aubin-D3 (BCMS-67)

FRITSCH Guillaume-D4 (ASLR-67)

GENESTIER Jean pascal-D2 (BCL-70)

DOEBEL Olivier-D4 (ASCS-67)

DARCQ Emmanuel-D4 (CEBA-67)

SCHMITT Damien-D4 (BCT-67)

MARTIN Jean-philippe-NC (CSJ-BAD-57)

SCHERER Olivier-D3 (BCS-67)

MOREL Dimitri-D2 (MSQB-57)

PERNET Fabrice-NC (CBO-67)

BINI Lionel-NC (ASPTT-67)

ERB Jean-NC (CAOB-67)

411 21 21
15 17

GAILLOT Matthieu

245 21 21
17 19

GAILLOT Matthieu

216 21 21
19 19

GAILLOT Matthieu

217 21 21
13 14

MOREL Dimitri

246 20 9
22 21

BARI Julien

218 21 21
7 11

PERNET Fabrice

219 10 14
21 21

BARI Julien

412 13 13
21 21

CLEMENT Samuel

247 19 17
21 21

GUEROULT Aubin

220 21 21
17 17

GENESTIER Jean pascal

221 8 13
21 21

GUEROULT Aubin

248 9 10
21 21

CLEMENT Samuel

222 8 20
21 22

DARCQ Emmanuel

223 12 14
21 21

CLEMENT Samuel

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

1/2 simple hommes
série D1/4

2/4

3/4

4/4

505 13 21 21
21 14 18

SCHEIBEL Alexis

461 21 18 23
17 21 21

SCHEIBEL Alexis

1-SCHEIBEL Alexis-D2 (MBC-67)

SANSIG Philippe-D1 (ASCS-67)

462 13 19
21 21

CLEMENT Samuel

GAILLOT Matthieu-D2 (BCO-67)

2-CLEMENT Samuel-D2 (BCIG-67)

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

SD D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 1-BESSON Charlotte-D4 (BCO-67)

BESSON

FFBa       

270
17
12

21
21

253
15
13

21
21

2 4 27

 SCHLUMBERGER Eleonore-D3 (BCMS-67)

SCHLUMBERGER

270
21
21

17
12

FFBa       

228
14
16

21
21

1 0 -1

 MULLER Alexandra-D4 (ASCS-67)

MULLER

253
21
21

15
13

228
21
21

14
16

FFBa       0 -4 -26

1

2

3

14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

SD D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 2-VOEGELE Jennifer-D2 (BCF-67)

VOEGELE

FFBa       

271
19
11

21
21

254
16
11

21
21

2 4 27

 CUTAJAR Margot-D3 (CEBA-67)

CUTAJAR

271
21
21

19
11

FFBa       

229
17
11

21
21

1 0 2

 ANDRIEUX Carole-D4 (SMEC-57)

ANDRIEUX

254
21
21

16
11

229
21
21

17
11

FFBa       0 -4 -29

1

2

3



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

SD D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 GERVAIS Alice-D3 (MSQB-57)

GERVAIS

FFBa       

255
17
15

21
21

272
21
21

16
12

1 0 -4

 GARRIDO Mélanie-D3 (BCW 84-68)

GARRIDO

255
21
21

17
15

FFBa       

230
14
21
21

21
16
14

0 -3 -15

 VILQUIN Mélanie-D4 (VB-25)

VILQUIN

272
16
12

21
21

230
21
16
14

14
21
21

FFBa       2 3 19

2

3

1

14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

SD D - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 ZIMMERMANN Audrey-D2 (BCW 84-68)

ZIMMERMANN

FFBa       

273
21
21

10
10

231
7

18
21
21

256
21
19
12

19
21
21

2 1 4

 FISCHER Helene-D3 (ASPTT-67)

FISCHER

273
10
10

21
21

FFBa       

257
11
9

21
21

232
10
12

21
21

3 6 64

 GIRARD Anne-NC (CSJ-BAD-57)

GIRARD

231
21
21

7
18

257
21
21

11
9

FFBa       

274
11
21
21

21
14
19

0 -5 -38

 D'ALBERTO Céline-NC (BCMS-67)

D'ALBERTO

256
19
21
21

21
19
12

232
21
21

10
12

274
21
14
19

11
21
21

FFBa       1 -2 -30

2

1

4

3



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

simple dames
série D1-BESSON Charlotte-D4 (BCO-67)

FISCHER Helene-D3 (ASPTT-67)

ZIMMERMANN Audrey-D2 (BCW 84-68)

VILQUIN Mélanie-D4 (VB-25)

2-VOEGELE Jennifer-D2 (BCF-67)

509 21 21
16 9

FISCHER Helene

451 11 14
21 21

FISCHER Helene

452 19 16
21 21

VOEGELE Jennifer

413 11 21 21
21 19 16

ZIMMERMANN Audrey

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

DH D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 1-LELKIC Jean-michel-D2 (BCO-67)

LELKIC

 CLEMENT Samuel-D1 (BCIG-67)

CLEMENT

FFBa       

287
8

13
21
21

299
19
17

21
21

2 4 27

 
 NOIROT Aurélien-D4 (BCL-70)

NOIROT

 GENESTIER Jean pascal-D2 (BCL-70)

GENESTIER

287
21
21

8
13

FFBa       

275
19
21
21

21
19
17

0 -3 -25

 
 PERNET Fabrice-NC (CBO-67)

PERNET

 BLANDIN Sebastien-D4 (CSJ-BAD-57)

BLANDIN

299
21
21

19
17

275
21
19
17

19
21
21

FFBa       1 -1 -2

1

3

2

14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

DH D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 2-GARDIES Laurent-D3 (BCO-67)

GARDIES

 GAILLOT Matthieu-D3 (BCO-67)

GAILLOT

FFBa       

300
13
13

21
21

288
20
13

22
21

2 4 26

 
 MARTIN Jean-philippe-NC (CSJ-BAD-57)

MARTIN

 MOREL Dimitri-D3 (MSQB-57)

MOREL

300
21
21

13
13

FFBa       

276
18
13

21
21

1 0 -5

 
 MORIENVAL Pierre-jean-NC (CCSSL-67)

MORIENVAL

 CLAUSS Frédéric-NC (CCSSL-67)

CLAUSS

288
22
21

20
13

276
21
21

18
13

FFBa       0 -4 -21

1

2

3



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

DH D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 HESS  Xavier-D2 (CEBA-67)

HESS 

 SEILER Benjamin-D1 (HBC-67)

SEILER

FFBa       

301
14
18

21
21

289
18
15

21
21

2 4 19

 
 MINCK Antoine-D3 (BCN-67)

MINCK

 MASSE Bruno-D4 (BCT-67)

MASSE

301
21
21

14
18

FFBa       

277
20
20

22
22

1 0 -6

 
 KOEHLING Luc-D3 (ASLR-67)

KOEHLING

 ANDRISSEN Patrick-NC (ASLR-67)

ANDRISSEN

289
21
21

18
15

277
22
22

20
20

FFBa       0 -4 -13

1

2

3

14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

DH D - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 GRANDVOINET Mickaël-D3 (BCE-25)

GRANDVOINET

 BARI Julien-D4 (BCE-25)

BARI

FFBa       

302
23
21

21
17

290
18
21

21
23

1 0 -1

 
 KAETZEL Christian-D1 (BCT-67)

KAETZEL

 SPIZZO Franck-D2 (BCW 84-68)

SPIZZO

302
21
17

23
21

FFBa       

278
21
13

23
21

2 4 16

 
 ALIOUA Abdelmalek-NC (CEBA-67)

ALIOUA

 DARCQ Emmanuel-D4 (CEBA-67)

DARCQ

290
21
23

18
21

278
23
21

21
13

FFBa       0 -4 -15

2

1

3



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

double hommes
série D1-LELKIC Jean-michel-D2 (BCO-67)

CLEMENT Samuel-D1 (BCIG-67)

HESS  Xavier-D2 (CEBA-67)
SEILER Benjamin-D1 (HBC-67)

KAETZEL Christian-D1 (BCT-67)
SPIZZO Franck-D2 (BCW 84-68)

2-GARDIES Laurent-D3 (BCO-67)
GAILLOT Matthieu-D3 (BCO-67)

516 14 21 21
21 18 12

LELKIC Jean-michel
CLEMENT Samuel

442 14 21 21
21 17 19

LELKIC Jean-michel
CLEMENT Samuel

443 21 21
14 19

KAETZEL Christian
SPIZZO Franck

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

DD D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 1-VILQUIN Mélanie-D3 (VB-25)

VILQUIN

 DOLE Céline-D1 (VB-25)

DOLE

FFBa       

438
21
8

21

15
21
19

420
18
10

21
21

297
7

14
21
21

309
21
21

18
18

2 1 34

 
 BESSON Charlotte-D3 (BCO-67)

BESSON

 SCHLUMBERGER Eleonore-D1 (BCMS

SCHLUMBERGER

438
15
21
19

21
8
21

FFBa       

285
13
17

21
21

310
11
8

21
21

421
11
15

21
21

4 7 46

 
 MAILLARD Nelly-D4 (MSQB-57)

MAILLARD

 OELSCHLAEGER Laurence-D1 (BCO-6

OELSCHLAEGER

420
21
21

18
10

285
21
21

13
17

FFBa       

439
15
19

21
21

298
21
21

19
17

1 -4 -24

 
 ANDRIEUX Carole-D4 (SMEC-57)

ANDRIEUX

 LIESS Emma-D4 (ASPTT-67)

LIESS

297
21
21

7
14

310
21
21

11
8

439
21
21

15
19

FFBa       

286
21
21

15
12

0 -8 -67

 
 DOUARINOU Karine-D4 (BCMS-67)

DOUARINOU

 D'ALBERTO Céline-NC (BCMS-67)

D'ALBERTO

309
18
18

21
21

421
21
21

11
15

298
19
17

21
21

286
15
12

21
21

FFBa       3 4 11

3

1

4

5

2



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

Mx D - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 1-MOUSSLER Kévin-D2 (MSQB-57)

MOUSSLER

 MAILLARD Nelly-D2 (MSQB-57)

MAILLARD

FFBa       

42
11
22
21

21
20
18

27
20
21
11

22
11
21

1 0 7

 
 SCHLAGDENHAUFFEN Mizuki-D2 (MBC-6

SCHLAGDENHAUFFE

 GERARD Sophie-D4 (MBC-67)

GERARD

42
21
20
18

11
22
21

FFBa       

12
17
15

21
21

2 3 5

 
 FEHLMANN Christian-D3 (HBC-67)

FEHLMANN

 LIESS Emma-D4 (ASPTT-67)

LIESS

27
22
11
21

20
21
11

12
21
21

17
15

FFBa       0 -3 -12

2

1

3

14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

Mx D - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 2-BONNIER Raoul-D2 (BCO-67)

BONNIER

 BESSON Charlotte-D2 (BCO-67)

BESSON

FFBa       

43
21
21

19
15

28
7

15
21
21

1 0 12

 
 HESS  Xavier-D2 (CEBA-67)

HESS 

 CUTAJAR Margot-D3 (CEBA-67)

CUTAJAR

43
19
15

21
21

FFBa       

13
12
7

21
21

2 4 31

 
 DOEBEL Olivier-D4 (ASCS-67)

DOEBEL

 MULLER Alexandra-D4 (ASCS-67)

MULLER

28
21
21

7
15

13
21
21

12
7

FFBa       0 -4 -43

2

1

3



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

Mx D - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007

 
 MINCK Antoine-D4 (BCN-67)

MINCK

 ANDRIEUX Carole-D4 (SMEC-57)

ANDRIEUX

FFBa       

30
21
21

13
4

14
24
21

22
16

45
15
25
16

21
23
21

1 -3 -23

 
 PULOU Sebastien-D2 (ASLR-67)

PULOU

 PALAIT Nancy-NC (ASLR-67)

PALAIT

30
13
4

21
21

FFBa       

44
8

13
21
21

15
9

15
21
21

3 6 64

 
 EICH François-D4 (BCIG-67)

EICH

 HEITZ Christelle-D4 (BCIG-67)

HEITZ

14
22
16

24
21

44
21
21

8
13

FFBa       

29
12
21
14

21
18
21

2 1 -1

 
 BLANDIN Sebastien-D4 (CSJ-BAD-57)

BLANDIN

 GIRARD Anne-NC (CSJ-BAD-57)

GIRARD

45
21
23
21

15
25
16

15
21
21

9
15

29
21
18
21

12
21
14

FFBa       0 -4 -40

3

1

2

4



14ème Tournoi Régional du CEBA STRASBOURG

double mixte
série D1-SCHLAGDENHAUFFEN Mizuki-D2 (MBC-67)

GERARD Sophie-D4 (MBC-67)

2-HESS  Xavier-D2 (CEBA-67)
CUTAJAR Margot-D3 (CEBA-67)

EICH François-D4 (BCIG-67)
HEITZ Christelle-D4 (BCIG-67)

PULOU Sebastien-D2 (ASLR-67)
PALAIT Nancy-NC (ASLR-67)

501 19 16
21 21

HESS  Xavier
CUTAJAR Margot

470 18 21 15
21 15 21

PULOU Sebastien
PALAIT Nancy

471 7 14
21 21

HESS  Xavier
CUTAJAR Margot

FFBa        - le 26 11 2007


